 W
ir
in
g
 /
 In
st
al

 Ader/Schirm      500   V
  silver-grey
 Order Code
Bestell-Nr.
 Number of Pairs
Paarzahl
 Outer Ø
Außen Ø
 Heat of Combustion
Brandlast
 Colour
Farbe
 Weight
Gewicht
 Standard Length
Standardlängen
 Max. Length / Reel
Max. Länge / Spule
 OX22CH02  2         9,6    mm      426    kWh/km          silver-grey    104    g/m      –      1000    m
 OX22CH04  4         11,0    mm      459    kWh/km          silver-grey    139    g/m      –      1000    m
 OX22CH08  8         14,0    mm      703    kWh/km          silver-grey    220    g/m      –      1000    m
 OX22CH12  12         17,2    mm      1035    kWh/km          silver-grey    314    g/m      –      700    m
 OX22CH16  16         19,7    mm      1420    kWh/km          silver-grey    421    g/m      –      500    m
Digital Audio
 Bulk Cables  *  t e c h n i c a l  s p e c s  a r e  s u p j e c t  t o  c h a n g e
* T e c h n i s c h e  Ä n d e r u n g e n  v o r b e h a l t e n